
  
  

      

 

 
  

 
  

   
  

     
  
 

   
   

  
   

 
  

 
     

 
 

 

Meeting Attendance Sheet 
Topic: Garage 47 Pre-Bid 

Location: 100 Edison Park Drive, Gaithersburg, MD 20878 
Date: 14-Aug-18 
Time: 1:00 PM 

Name Email 
Jeremy Souders jeremy.souders@montgomerycountymd.gov 
David Wahl dwahl@hickokcole.com 
John Sekerak john.sekerak@stantec.com 
Leika Uzcategui luzcategui@sheladia.com 
Tom Ouska touska@mcecorp.com 
Whittle Cary wcary@shockeyprecast.com 
Jerry Kavadias jkavadias@amtengineering.com 
George Hayward ghayward@jbgsmith.com 
Zhihua Kuang kzuang@gpinet.com 
Charmaine Josiah charmainej@skaengineers.com 
Marcia Camarda mcamarda@skaengineers.com 
Carl Gentilcore gentilcore@delta-eas.com 
Damon Orobona damon@novaventuresdev.com 
John Kenney jkenney@schnabel-eng.com 
Andy Shulman ashulman@silverockrealty.com 
George Clark gclark@langan.com 
Duane Ellis dellis@oandsassociates.com 
Benjamin Morgan benjamin.morgan@montgomerycountymd.gov 
Amol Tripathi amol.tripathi@hines.com 
Jeff Riese jeff.riese@montgomerycountymd.gov 

Affiliation 
MCDOT 
Hickok Cole 
Stantec 
Sheladia Associates 
Meyer Consulting Engineers 
Shockey Precast 
A. Morton Thomas & Associates 
JBG Smith 
GPI 
SK&A Structural Engineers 
SK&A Structural Engineers 
Delta Engineers 
Nova Ventures Inc. 
Schnabel 
Silver Rock 
LANGAN 
O & S Associates, Inc. 
MCDOT 
Hines 
MCDOT 


